7 August 2024 (2024-2025)
St Cuthbert (Out) Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility

Community Speedwatch

Speed Indicator Device 2021 2,955.00

2,955.00

Heritage Signs

Traditional water pump A 600.00 The Green, Easton

Traditional water pump B 600.00 Junction of Little green &

Traditional water pump C 600.00 Bottom of Ebbor Lane, E:
1,800.00

Land (Assets)

Allotments, Wookey Hole Wells Road, Wookey Hol
Coxley Memorial Hall - held in trust 1.00 Main Road, Coxley
Coxley Playing Field / Recreation Ground / nor 1.00 Mill Lane, Coxley
Dinder Dragons Den Playing Field - lease 20,000.00 Church Road, Dinder
Dulcote Recreation Ground - held in trust 1936 Dursdon Road, Dulcote
Easton Jubilee Playing Field 20,000.00 Knowle Lane / The Greer
Land at Wookey Hole 2009 50,200.00 12,303.00 Wells Road, Wookey Hol:
The Green, Easton 1.00 The Green, Easton
Wells Cemetery 1.00 Portway, Wells.
90,204.00 12,303.00

Noticeboards

1-window noticeboard 2018 570.00 262.00 Polsham Lane, Polsham
2 lock 1 window noticeboard 1,000.00 614.00 Kingdom, West hHorringt
2 lock one window noticeboard 1,000.00 614.00 Veal Lane, East Horringtc
2-window branded noticeboard 2023 1.00 680.00 Haybridge Hill, Haybridge
2-window branded noticeboard 1,000.00 680.00 Bowring Close, Coxley
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St Cuthbert (Out) Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

7 August 2024 (2024-2025)

Asset
Description

2-window branded noticeboard
2-window wooden noticeboard
2-window wooden noticeboard
2-window wooden noticeboard

2-window, 1 lock branded noticeboard

Office

Acer Aspire 3 laptop

Alcatel mobile phone

Computer monitor, keyboard, mouse, hard driv
Dell Inspiron desktop PC

Hewlett Packard Envy 554 office printer
Hewlett Packard Envy printer

Hewlett Packard Office Printer

High back office chair

Laminators x 3

Laptop messenger bag

Lumia mobile phone

Office chair

office desk

Office printer

Seagate External back-up drives x3

Sony laptop

Parish Event

Chain Of Office

Date Acquired

2023
2019
2019
2017
2016
2017

2016
2020
2016
2016
2019
2022

2019

Purchase Value

1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

Current Value

680.00
1,375.00
1,375.00
1,375.00
1,000.00

7,571.00

54.00

460.00
70.00
60.00

600.00

225.00
45.00
45.00
55.00
50.00

237.00

120.00

120.00

600.00

2,741.00

1,500.00

8,655.00

Location Estimated Life
IResponsibility

Allotments car park, Woo
The Green, Easton
Dusrdon Road, Dulcote
Upper Breach, South Hor

Memorial Hall, Coxley

Assistant Clerk - home
Parish clerk - home
Parish clerk - home
Parish clerk - home
Assistant clerk - home
Parish clerk - home
RFO - home

Assistant Clerk - home
Martin Cooke (x1?), Marc
Assistant clerk - home
Assistant clerk - home
Parish clerk - home
Assistant clerk - home
RFO - home

Parish clerk - home (x2);

RFO - home

With Chair of Council
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Usage/Capacity

Working from home equipn
working from home equipmr
working from home equipmr
working from home equipmr
working from home equipmr
working from home equipmr
working from home equipmr
Working from home equipn
working from home equipmr
working from home equipnr
working from home equipmnr
working from home equipmr
working from home equipmr
working from home equipmr
working from home equipmr

working from home equipmr

Charges



St Cuthbert (Out) Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

7 August 2024 (2024-2025)

Asset
Description

Display Boards
Gas beacon

Gas beacon support posts & chains

Phone Boxes

Former BT phone box
Former BT phone box
Former BT phone box
Former BT phone box
Former BT phone box

Former BT phone box

Playground Equipment

C1 1-bay 2 cradle seat swing

C16 Rocker helicopter

C2 1-bay 2flat seat swing

C20 Seesaw

C23 Slide

C24 Spinning Bowl

C25 Spinning Pole

C26 Up and Over Climber Trail / net
C3 balance beams (wooden)

C4 Balance beams zigzag (wooden)
C7 BMX ramp - 2-way table top

C8 BMX ramp - up and over

C9 Climbing Wall

Date Acquired

2014
2018
2018

2014
2014
2014
2001
2001
2014
2014
2001
2018
2014
2014
2014
2014

Purchase Value

Current Value

170.00 280.00
360.00
30.00

2,060.00 280.00

1.00 500.00

1.00 500.00

1.00 500.00

1.00 500.00

1.00 500.00

1.00 500.00

6.00 3,000.00

3,060.00

834.00 1,030.00

86.00 3,310.00

859.00 3,550.00

2,260.00 7,250.00

2,912.00 1,720.00

947.00 1,460.00

993.99

652.73

959.51

800.00

800.00

3,208.00 2,620.00

Location
IResponsibility

Unknown
Town Hall

Town Hall

Church Road, Dinder
Veal Lane, East Horringtc
Half way up Kingdom, W
Main Road, Coxley
Polsham Lane, Polsham

Haybridge Lane, end of E

Coxley Recreation Groun
Coxley Recreation Groun
Coxley Recreation Groun
Coxley Recreation Groun
Coxley Recreation Groun
Coxley Recreation Groun
Coxley Recreation Groun
Coxley Recreation Groun
Coxley Recreation Groun
Coxley Recreation Groun
Coxley Recreation Groun
Coxley Recreation Groun

Coxley Recreation Groun
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Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges

Book library
Book library
Book library
Book library
Book library & cork pin-boz
book library



7 August 2024 (2024-2025)
St Cuthbert (Out) Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility

DI1 1-bay 1-seat swing 2013 3,163.85 Dinder Dragons Den
DI13 Playpanel stopwatch 2013 Dinder Dragons Den
DI17 Singing log bridge 2013 1,609.50 Dinder Dragons Den
D119 Toddler Multiplay / Toddler Tower 2013 8,798.35 Dinder Dragons Den

DI2 Balance beams - wooden 2013 652.73 Dinder Dragons Den
D120 Tunnel 2013 4,001.70 Dinder Dragons Den

DI3 Balance beams - zigzag (wooden) 2013 959.91 Dinder Dragons Den

DI5 Aerial cableway 2013 11,464.25 Dinder Dragons Den

DI6 Climb - traverse poles (wooden) 2013 2,465.20

DI7 Climber 2013 1,324.10 Dinder Dragons Den
DU1 1-bay 1-cradle seat swing 2008 1,458.00 Dulcote Recreation Groul
DU16 Rocket helicopter 2008 1,030.00 Dulcote Recreation Groul
DU2 2-bay 2 flat seat swings 'Tfor2' 2008 Dulcote Recreation Groul
DU21 Seesaw 2008 3,550.00 Dulcote Recreation Groui
DU22 Slingshot 2008 Dulcote Recreation Groul
DU23 Spinning Bowl 2008 3,610.00 Dulcote Recreation Groul
DU24 Spinning Pole 2008 1,460.00 Dulcote Recreation Grou
DU4 BMX ramp - two-way table top 2008 800.00 Dulcote Recreation Groul
DU5 BMX ramp - 4-way table top 2008 800.00 Dulcote Recreation Groul
DU6 BMX ramp - up and over 2008 800.00 Dulcote Recreation Groul
DU7 Climbing Wall 2008 2,620.00 Dulcote Recreation Groui
DU8 Embankment Slide 2008 3,170.00 Dulcote Recreation Groul
E1 1-bay 1-basket seat swing 2013 3,159.00 Easton Jubilee Playing Fi
E10 Rodeo Rider 2013 4,780.00 Easton Jubilee Playing Fi
E11 Senior Multiplay 2013 9,412.00 Easton Jubilee Playing Fi
E13 Skate Rider 2013 7,152.00 Easton Jubilee Playing Fi
E2 1-bay 2-cradle seat swing 2013 1,859.00 Easton Jubilee playing Fi
E5 - Goalposts 2022 791.00 798.96 Easton Jubilee Playing Fi
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St Cuthbert (Out) Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

7 August 2024 (2024-2025)

Asset
Description

E8 Overhead carousel (slingshot)

Floodlights

Street Furniture
Bike Racks

Bus shelter x 1 pre-war
Bus shelter x 1 pre-war
Bus shelter x 1 pre-war
Bus shelter x 1 pre-war
Bus shelter x1 - pre-war
Bus shelters x 2

Bus shelters x2

Dog waste bin x 1

Dog waste bin x1

Dog waste bin x1

Dog waste bin x1

Dog waste bin x1

Dog waste bin x1

Dog waste bin x1

Dog waste bin x1
Fencing

Grit Bin E1

Grit Bin E13

Grit Bin E14

Grit Bin E2

Grit Bin E3

Grit Bin E4

Date Acquired

2013
2021

2023

2016
2016
2017
2018
2016
2018
2018
2021
2016

2019

2019

2018

2018

Purchase Value

Current Value

2,158.00

1,000.00
12,897.00 111,262.78
1.00 800.00
7,000.00 7,790.00
7,000.00 6,990.00
495.00 303.79
495.00 303.79
375.00 260.65
1.00 303.79
495.00 303.79
1.00 303.79
1.00 303.79
287.00 303.79

17,000.00
150.00 225.00
174.00 225.00
164.00 225.00
1.00 225.00
150.00 182.00
1.00 225.00

Location
IResponsibility

Easton Jubilee Playing Fi

Coxley Recreation Groun

Coxley Recreation Groun
Monarchs Way, Wookey
Constitution Hill, Dulcote
Littley Bridge - Titlands L:
Junction of Polsham Lant
Bath Road, South Horring
Haybridge A371

Easton A371

Haybridge Lane / A371 ju
Bowring Close, Coxley
Constitution Hill, Dulcote
Dursdon Road - Strawbel
River Axe bank/High Stre
Car park, Coxley Recreat
church Road, Dinder
Sharcombe Lane, Dinder
Coxley Recreation Groun
West Horrington (adjacer
Hgh Ridge/Frome Road f
Upper Breach, South Hor
West Horrington, at bend
West Horrington (junctior

Far end of West Horringtc
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Estimated Life

Usage/Capacity

450kg
450kg
450kg
450kg
250kg
450kg

Charges

of



7 August 2024 (2024-2025)
St Cuthbert (Out) Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility

Grit Bin E6 2018 1.00 225.00 Old Frome House at entr' 450kg
Grit Bin E7 2018 1.00 182.00 Veal Lane, after Old Vica 250kg
Grit Bin E8 2018 145.00 225.00 Mid way Chilcote Lane, E 450kg
Grit Bin E9 2019 1.00 182.00 Chilcote Lane, East Horri 250kg
Grit Bin N1 150.00 182.00 Milton Lane / High Street 250kg
Grit Bin N2 150.00 182.00 Glencot Road, Wookey H 250kg
Grit Bin N3 150.00 225.00 Junction of Glencot Lane 450kg
Grit Bin N4 2017 76.52 182.00 Lower end of Kennel Batt 250kg
Grit Bin N5 2017 76.52 182.00 Kennel Batch, junction wi 250kg
Grit Bin N6 2019 1.00 182.00 The Green, Easton 250kg
Grit Bin N7 2019 1.00 182.00 High Green, Easton, opp! 250kg
Grit Bin N9 2020 151.00 225.00 Milton Lane junction with 450kg
Grit Bin S1 150.00 225.00 Dulcote, by fountain junct 450kg
Grit Bin S2 150.00 225.00 Dinder A371, junction witl 450kg
Grit Bin W1 150.00 182.00 Railway bridge, Burcott L 250kg
Grit Bin W2 2017 113.00 225.00 Orchard Close / Burcott L 450kg
Grit Bin W3 150.00 182.00 Bowring Close, Coxley 250kg
Grit Bin W4 150.00 225.00 Junction of Tynings Lane 450kg
Grit Bin W5 150.00 182.00 Harters Hill Close (in gar: 250kg
Grit Bin W6 2018 1.00 225.00 Woodford Road, beyond 450kg
Litter bin x 1 (Broxap black) 2022 400.00 329.00 Dragons Den play area, [

Litter bin x 1 (Broxap, black) 2017 260.00 329.00 Jubilee Playing Field, Ea:

Litter bin x 1 (green, metal) 2018 1.00 Play area, Coxley Recrez

Litter bin x 1 (metal, Green) 2017 260.00 Dinder Recreation grounc

Litter bin x1 2017 175.00 Easton Hill layby, Easton

Litter bin x1 (Broxap, black) 2020 380.00 329.00 Playing field, Coxley Rec

Litter bin x1 (Broxap, black) 2021 278.00 329.00 Junction of Bath Road &'

Litter bin x1 (Broxap, black) 2021 278.00 329.00 The Green, Easton
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7 August 2024 (2024-2025)
St Cuthbert (Out) Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Date Acquired Purchase Value Current Value Location Estimated Life Usage/Capacity Charges
Description IResponsibility

Litter bin x1 (Broxap, black) 2021 308.00 329.00 Constitution Hill / Palace

Metal bench seats x2 2018 1.00 350.00 Coxley Recreation Groun

Metal benches x2 954.00 Dulcote Recreation Grou

Metal memorial bench 2023 1.00 600.00 Easton Jubilee Playing Fi

Metal picnic table 1,192.00 Dulcote Recreation Groul

Metal table & bench seat 2018 1.00 2,150.00 Coxley Recreation Groun

Plastic table 2018 1.00 Coxley Recreation Groun

wooden & metal bench 2018 1.00 1,095.00 Coxley Recreation Groun
40,200.04 29,470.18

Grand Total: 158,634.04 166,770.96
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