St Cuthbert (Out) Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Community Speedwatch							
Speed Indicator Device	2021	2,955.00					
		2,955.00					
Heritage Signs							
Traditional water pump A			600.00	The Green, Easton			
Traditional water pump B			600.00	Junction of Little green &			
Traditional water pump C			600.00	Bottom of Ebbor Lane, E	í		
		_	1,800.00				
Land (Assets)							
Allotments, Wookey Hole				Wells Road, Wookey Hol	(
Coxley Memorial Hall - held in trust		1.00		Main Road, Coxley			
Coxley Playing Field / Recreation Ground / north		1.00		Mill Lane, Coxley			
Dinder Dragons Den Playing Field - lease		20,000.00		Church Road, Dinder			
Dulcote Recreation Ground - held in trust	1936			Dursdon Road, Dulcote			
Easton Jubilee Playing Field		20,000.00		Knowle Lane / The Green			
Land at Wookey Hole	2009	50,200.00	12,303.00	Wells Road, Wookey Hol	(
The Green, Easton		1.00		The Green, Easton			
Wells Cemetery		1.00		Portway, Wells.			
		90,204.00	12,303.00				
Noticeboards							
1-window noticeboard	2018	570.00	262.00	Polsham Lane, Polsham			
2 lock 1 window noticeboard		1,000.00	614.00	Kingdom, West hHorringt	t		
2 lock one window noticeboard		1,000.00	614.00	Veal Lane, East Horrington	:		
2-window branded noticeboard	2023	1.00	680.00	Haybridge Hill, Haybridge	:		
2-window branded noticeboard		1,000.00	680.00	Bowring Close, Coxley			

Asset	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Description		4 000 00	202.00	/Responsibility			
2-window branded noticeboard		1,000.00		Allotments car park, Woo			
2-window wooden noticeboard		1,000.00		The Green, Easton			
2-window wooden noticeboard		1,000.00	•	Dusrdon Road, Dulcote			
2-window wooden noticeboard		1,000.00	1,375.00	Upper Breach, South Hor			
2-window, 1 lock branded noticeboard			1,000.00	Memorial Hall, Coxley			
	•	7,571.00	8,655.00				
Office							
Acer Aspire 3 laptop	2023			Assistant Clerk - home		Working from home equipn	
Alcatel mobile phone	2019	54.00		Parish clerk - home		working from home equipm	
Computer monitor, keyboard, mouse, hard driv-	2019			Parish clerk - home		working from home equipm	
Dell Inspiron desktop PC	2017	460.00		Parish clerk - home		working from home equipm	
Hewlett Packard Envy 554 office printer	2016	70.00		Assistant clerk - home		working from home equipm	
Hewlett Packard Envy printer	2017	60.00		Parish clerk - home		working from home equipm	
Hewlett Packard Office Printer		600.00		RFO - home		working from home equipm	
High back office chair	2016	225.00		Assistant Clerk - home		Working from home equipm	
Laminators x 3	2020	45.00		Martin Cooke (x1?), Marc		working from home equipm	
Laptop messenger bag	2016	45.00		Assistant clerk - home		working from home equipm	
Lumia mobile phone	2016	55.00		Assistant clerk - home		working from home equipm	
Office chair	2019	50.00		Parish clerk - home		working from home equipm	
office desk	2022	237.00		Assistant clerk - home		working from home equipm	
Office printer		120.00		RFO - home		working from home equipm	
Seagate External back-up drives x3	2019	120.00		Parish clerk - home (x2);		working from home equipm	
Sony laptop		600.00		RFO - home		working from home equipm	
	•	2,741.00					
Parish Event							
Chain Of Office		1,500.00		With Chair of Council			

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
•	2014	170.00	200.00	Unknown			
Display Boards	2014		280.00				
Gas beacon	2018	360.00		Town Hall			
Gas beacon support posts & chains	2018	30.00		Town Hall			
		2,060.00	280.00				
Phone Boxes							
Former BT phone box		1.00	500.00	Church Road, Dinder		Book library	
Former BT phone box		1.00	500.00	Veal Lane, East Horrington		Book library	
Former BT phone box		1.00	500.00	Half way up Kingdom, We		Book library	
Former BT phone box		1.00	500.00	Main Road, Coxley		Book library	
Former BT phone box		1.00	500.00	Polsham Lane, Polsham		Book library & cork pin-bo	pa
Former BT phone box		1.00	500.00	Haybridge Lane, end of E		book library	
		6.00	3,000.00				
Playground Equipment							
C1 1-bay 2 cradle seat swing	2014		3,060.00	Coxley Recreation Groun	ı		
C16 Rocker helicopter	2014	834.00	1,030.00	Coxley Recreation Groun	l		
C2 1-bay 2flat seat swing	2014	86.00	3,310.00	Coxley Recreation Groun	l		
C20 Seesaw	2001	859.00	3,550.00	Coxley Recreation Groun	l		
C23 Slide	2001	2,260.00	7,250.00	Coxley Recreation Groun	l		
C24 Spinning Bowl	2014	2,912.00	1,720.00	Coxley Recreation Groun	l		
C25 Spinning Pole	2014	947.00	1,460.00	Coxley Recreation Groun	l		
C26 Up and Over Climber Trail / net	2001		993.99	Coxley Recreation Groun	l		
C3 balance beams (wooden)	2018		652.73	Coxley Recreation Groun	l		
C4 Balance beams zigzag (wooden)	2014		959.51	Coxley Recreation Groun	l		
C7 BMX ramp - 2-way table top	2014		800.00	Coxley Recreation Groun	l		
C8 BMX ramp - up and over	2014		800.00	Coxley Recreation Groun	l		
C9 Climbing Wall	2014	3,208.00	2,620.00	Coxley Recreation Groun	l		

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges	
DI1 1-bay 1-seat swing	2013		3,163.85	Dinder Dragons Den				
DI13 Playpanel stopwatch	2013			Dinder Dragons Den				
DI17 Singing log bridge	2013		1,609.50	Dinder Dragons Den				
DI19 Toddler Multiplay / Toddler Tower	2013		8,798.35	Dinder Dragons Den				
DI2 Balance beams - wooden	2013		652.73	Dinder Dragons Den				
DI20 Tunnel	2013		4,001.70	Dinder Dragons Den				
DI3 Balance beams - zigzag (wooden)	2013		959.91	Dinder Dragons Den				
DI5 Aerial cableway	2013		11,464.25	Dinder Dragons Den				
DI6 Climb - traverse poles (wooden)	2013		2,465.20					
DI7 Climber	2013		1,324.10	Dinder Dragons Den				
DU1 1-bay 1-cradle seat swing	2008		1,458.00	Dulcote Recreation Grou	II			
DU16 Rocket helicopter	2008		1,030.00	Dulcote Recreation Grou	II			
DU2 2-bay 2 flat seat swings 'Tfor2'	2008			Dulcote Recreation Grou	II			
DU21 Seesaw	2008		3,550.00	Dulcote Recreation Grou	II			
DU22 Slingshot	2008			Dulcote Recreation Grou	II			
DU23 Spinning Bowl	2008		3,610.00	Dulcote Recreation Grou	II			
DU24 Spinning Pole	2008		1,460.00	Dulcote Recreation Grou	II			
DU4 BMX ramp - two-way table top	2008		800.00	Dulcote Recreation Grou	II			
DU5 BMX ramp - 4-way table top	2008		800.00	Dulcote Recreation Grou	II			
DU6 BMX ramp - up and over	2008		800.00	Dulcote Recreation Grou	II			
DU7 Climbing Wall	2008		2,620.00	Dulcote Recreation Grou	II			
DU8 Embankment Slide	2008		3,170.00	Dulcote Recreation Grou	II			
E1 1-bay 1-basket seat swing	2013		3,159.00	Easton Jubilee Playing F	ïi			
E10 Rodeo Rider	2013		4,780.00	Easton Jubilee Playing F	ï			
E11 Senior Multiplay	2013		9,412.00	Easton Jubilee Playing F	ï			
E13 Skate Rider	2013		7,152.00	Easton Jubilee Playing F	ï			
E2 1-bay 2-cradle seat swing	2013		1,859.00	Easton Jubilee playing F	i			
E5 - Goalposts	2022	791.00	798.96	Easton Jubilee Playing F	ï			

	I IACU ASSELS dilu L					ong renn investments					
Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges				
E8 Overhead carousel (slingshot)	2013		2,158.00	Easton Jubilee Playing Fi	İ						
Floodlights	2021	1,000.00		Coxley Recreation Groun	ı						
		12,897.00	111,262.78								
Street Furniture											
Bike Racks	2023	1.00	800 00	Coxley Recreation Groun							
Bus shelter x 1 pre-war	2020	1.00	000.00	Monarchs Way, Wookey							
Bus shelter x 1 pre-war				Constitution Hill, Dulcote							
Bus shelter x 1 pre-war				Littley Bridge - Titlands La							
Bus shelter x 1 pre-war				Junction of Polsham Lane							
Bus shelter x1 - pre-war				Bath Road, South Horring							
Bus shelters x 2		7,000.00	7,790.00		:						
Bus shelters x2		7,000.00	6,990.00								
Dog waste bin x 1	2016	495.00	•	Haybridge Lane / A371 ju	1						
Dog waste bin x1	2016	495.00	303.79								
Dog waste bin x1	2017	375.00		Constitution Hill, Dulcote							
Dog waste bin x1	2018	1.00	303.79		1						
Dog waste bin x1	2016	495.00		River Axe bank/High Stre							
Dog waste bin x1	2018	1.00	303.79	_							
Dog waste bin x1	2018	1.00	303.79		•						
Dog waste bin x1	2021	287.00	303.79								
Fencing	2016	17,000.00		Coxley Recreation Groun							
Grit Bin E1		150.00	225.00	•		450kg					
Grit Bin E13	2019	174.00	225.00			450kg					
Grit Bin E14	2019	164.00	225.00			450kg					
Grit Bin E2	2018	1.00	225.00	,		450kg					
Grit Bin E3		150.00	182.00	-		250kg					
Grit Bin E4	2018	1.00		Far end of West Horrington		450kg					
J !	2010		0.00	. a. sila si most i sililiga	•	.50119					

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges
Grit Bin E6	2018	1.00	225.00	Old Frome House at entr		450kg	
Grit Bin E7	2018	1.00	182.00	Veal Lane, after Old Vical		250kg	
Grit Bin E8	2018	145.00	225.00	Mid way Chilcote Lane, E		450kg	
Grit Bin E9	2019	1.00	182.00	Chilcote Lane, East Horri		250kg	
Grit Bin N1		150.00	182.00	Milton Lane / High Street		250kg	
Grit Bin N2		150.00	182.00	Glencot Road, Wookey H		250kg	
Grit Bin N3		150.00	225.00	Junction of Glencot Lane		450kg	
Grit Bin N4	2017	76.52	182.00	Lower end of Kennel Bato		250kg	
Grit Bin N5	2017	76.52	182.00	Kennel Batch, junction wi		250kg	
Grit Bin N6	2019	1.00	182.00	The Green, Easton		250kg	
Grit Bin N7	2019	1.00	182.00	High Green, Easton, oppo		250kg	
Grit Bin N9	2020	151.00	225.00	Milton Lane junction with		450kg	
Grit Bin S1		150.00	225.00	Dulcote, by fountain junct		450kg	
Grit Bin S2		150.00	225.00	Dinder A371, junction witl		450kg	
Grit Bin W1		150.00	182.00	Railway bridge, Burcott L		250kg	
Grit Bin W2	2017	113.00	225.00	Orchard Close / Burcott L		450kg	
Grit Bin W3		150.00	182.00	Bowring Close, Coxley		250kg	
Grit Bin W4		150.00	225.00	Junction of Tynings Lane		450kg	
Grit Bin W5		150.00	182.00	Harters Hill Close (in gara		250kg	
Grit Bin W6	2018	1.00	225.00	Woodford Road, beyond		450kg	
Litter bin x 1 (Broxap black)	2022	400.00	329.00	Dragons Den play area, [
Litter bin x 1 (Broxap, black)	2017	260.00	329.00	Jubilee Playing Field, Eas			
Litter bin x 1 (green, metal)	2018	1.00		Play area, Coxley Recrea			
Litter bin x 1 (metal, Green)	2017	260.00		Dinder Recreation ground			
Litter bin x1	2017	175.00		Easton Hill layby, Easton			
Litter bin x1 (Broxap, black)	2020	380.00	329.00	Playing field, Coxley Rec			
Litter bin x1 (Broxap, black)	2021	278.00	329.00	Junction of Bath Road &			
Litter bin x1 (Broxap, black)	2021	278.00	329.00	The Green, Easton			

St Cuthbert (Out) Parish Council

Fixed Assets and Long Term Investments

Asset Description	Date Acquired	Purchase Value	Current Value	Location /Responsibility	Estimated Life	Usage/Capacity	Charges	
Litter bin x1 (Broxap, black)	2021	308.00	329.00	Constitution Hill / Palace				
Metal bench seats x2	2018	1.00	350.00	Coxley Recreation Groun	1			
Metal benches x2		954.00		Dulcote Recreation Grou	ı			
Metal memorial bench	2023	1.00	600.00	Easton Jubilee Playing F	i			
Metal picnic table		1,192.00		Dulcote Recreation Grou	ı			
Metal table & bench seat	2018	1.00	2,150.00	Coxley Recreation Groun	1			
Plastic table	2018	1.00		Coxley Recreation Groun	ı			
wooden & metal bench	2018	1.00	1,095.00	Coxley Recreation Groun	1			
		40,200.04	29,470.18					
Grand Total:		158,634.04	166,770.96					